TGrid_LED_2x4 02/24 page 1 of 5
Ordering guide Example: 2TG32L840-4-FS-02F-UNV-DIM
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Lumen
Package
Color Length Door Frame Lens Voltage Driver Options
2 T G – 4 – – – – –
2	 2' T	 T-Grid
LED
troffer
G	 Grid 32L	 3200
nominal
delivered
lumens
38L	 3800
nominal
delivered
lumens
43L	 4300
nominal
delivered
lumens
48L	 4800
nominal
delivered
lumens
54L	 5400
nominal
delivered
lumens
74L	 7400
nominal
delivered
lumens
830	 80 CRI,
3000K
835	 �80 CRI,
3500K
840	 �80 CRI,
4000K
850	 80 CRI,
5000K
4	 4' FS	 Flat Steel 02F	 Pattern 12,
.100"
nominal
diffuse 50%
12F	 DB 12 .125"
nominal
diffuse 50%
19F	 DB 19 .156"
nominal
diffuse 50%
UNV	 Universal
Voltage
120-277V
347	 347V
DIM	 0-10V
dimming
SDIM1	 Step
dimming
to 40%
input
power
F1	 3/8" flex, 3 wire,
18 gauge 6'
F2	 3/8" flex, 4 wire,
18 gauge 6'
F1/D	 3/8" twin flex,
3 wire, 18 gauge
6', for dimmable